

IA No. 2/23
STATE Vs SUMIT SHARMA & ORS.
FIR No. 32/2023
PS- AMBEDKAR NAGAR

12.10.2023

Fresh IA received. It be checked and registered.

Present :- Ms. Anjulala, Ld. Counsel for the applicant / accused.

Ld. Addl. PP has accepted the notice of the application.

List on 20.10.2023 at 2pm for consideration.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/12.10.2023